DC/DC Converter TMR 12WI Series, 12 Watt
• Ultra compact 12 Watt converter in
SIP-8 metal casing
• Highest power density of 4,73W/cm³
• Wide 4:1 input voltage ranges
• I/O-isolation 1600 VDC
• High efficiency (up to 90%) for low
thermal loss

instrumentation and industrial electronics.
Models
Order Code Input Voltage Output 1 Output 2 Efficiency
Range Vnom Imax Vnom Imax typ.
TMR 12-1210WI
4.5 - 18 VDC
(12 VDC nom.)
3.3 VDC 3'000 mA 87 %
TMR 12-1211WI 5.1 VDC 2'400 mA 89 %
TMR 12-1212WI 12 VDC 1'000 mA 89 %
TMR 12-1213WI 15 VDC 800 mA 89 %
TMR 12-1215WI 24 VDC 500 mA 90 %
TMR 12-1221WI +5 VDC 1'200 mA –5 VDC 1'200 mA 86 %
TMR 12-1222WI +12 VDC 500 mA –12 VDC 500 mA 89 %
TMR 12-1223WI +15 VDC 400 mA –15 VDC 400 mA 89 %
TMR 12-2410WI
9 - 36 VDC
(24 VDC nom.)
3.3 VDC 3'000 mA 87 %